NARYE

6th — 12th grade
Winter/Spring 2024 Calendar
Youth Pastor: Darin Brown

darin@harvestcc.com
509-697-8300

Harvest Students Weekly
Wednesday Nights 7-8:30pm
Grades 6-12

112 N. Wenas Rd. Selah.

Harvest Students Special Event
Special outings, retreats or outreach

Jan. 14 - Chile Mission Info Meeting

Feb 23-25 Middle School Retreat
Go To www.harvestcc.com to sign up

March 6 - Special event with Russ Tuttle

Watch for events to be added as we go. Be sure to follow
us on our social network pages. See below to subscribe.

Leadership/Mission trip prep

6pm to 8pm at Pastor Darin’s home.
Chile Training Dates

Jan. 21, Feb. 4 and 18, March 3 and 17
April 14 and 28

Student Leadership Meetings
Jan. 28, Feb. 11, March 10, 21 and 24

April 7 and 21

GO SERVE DAY
Join us as we get together for a couple hours
And serve our community. Sign up at Harvestcc.com

Follow us to get updates:
facebook.com/Harvestyouthselah/

Instagram: harvestchurchselah_youth
Team Reach: Harvestselah1
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Series: Life in Community

1-10
1/17
1/24
1/31

Darin LIC #1

Nate Beam LIC #2
Royal Servants Guests
Darin LIC #3

Series: Simply Amazing

2/7

2/14
2/21
2/28

Darin LIC #4

Simply Amazing Part 1
Simply Amazing Part 2
Simply Amazing Part 3

Series: Masks

3/6
3/13
3/20

3/27

4/3
4/10

Russ Tuttle Event in Selah
Masks part 1

Nate Stenholtz: Disciplemaking Is Relationships

(Easter is 3/24)
Masks Part 2

Spring Break
Masks Part 3

Series: He Speaks

4/17
4/24

5/1
5/8

5/15
5/22
5/29

6/5
6/12

He Speaks Part 1
He Speaks Part 2

He Speaks Part 3: Listening Stations
He Speaks Part 4

Fusion Team week 1

Fusion Team Week 2

Graduates

One more week
PARTY

Summer REWIND
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